Approved by OMB
3060-0589
Expires 2/28/97
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
FCC REMIT'JANCE ADVICE
PAGE NO. 1 OF ---=1=--
(RESERVED)
SPEClALfleb/MELLON MAY 311996

DC 20036
(l6A) FEE DUE FOR
PAYMENT TYPE CODE
IN BLOCK 14
$ 9S. 001
(10) COUNTRY CODE (ifnot U.S.A.)
(14A) PAYMENT TYPE CODE(13A) ZIP CODE
W276AQ
Gerrard A. Turro
(17A) FCC CODE 1
(12A) FCC CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
ITEM .1 INFORMATION
(llA) NAME OF APPLICANT, LICENSEE, REGULATEE, OR DEBTOR
(9) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (Include area code)
(202). 467-S700
W' IDDRESS LINE NO.1
,-,'
(20A) ADDRESS LINE NO.2) (21A) CITY/STATE OR COUNTRY CODE
Fort Lee, NJ
1
(14B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (15B) QUANTITY(13B) ZIP CODE
W232AL
Gerrard A. Turro
(17B) FCC CODE 1
(128) FCC CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
ITEM .2 INFORMATION
(llB) NAME OF APPLICANT, LICENSEE, REGULATEE, OR DEBTOR
(19B) ADDRESS LINE NO.1 (20B) ADDRESS LINE NO.2 (21B) CITY/STATE OR COUNTRY CODE
(22)
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION
MASTERCARDNISA ACCOUNT NUMBER:
Month Year
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
o Mastercard '--..£.-..........1.................---"'--.1...-..£.-..........1.................---""--.1...-............ EXPIRATION D~TE: [[] [[]
o Visa
(23) I hereby authorize the FCC to charge my VISA or MaBtercard
for the service(s)/authorization(s) herein describe.
DATE
See public burden estimate on reverse. FCC FORM 159
"-_""':11nnAi
NOTICE TO INDIVIDUALS REQUIRED BY THE PRIVACY ACT OF 1974 AND THE PAPERWORK
REDUCTION ACT
Section 9 of the Communications Act authorizes the FCC to request the information on this form. The informa
tion requested is required to recover costs incurred in carrying out its enforcement activities, policy and rulemaking
activities, user information services, and international activities. The form will be used primarily to capture
paper information in order to speed the refund process and maintain required accounts receivable information.
It will also be used to collect fines and debts due the Commission.
Public reporting burden for this collection of information is estimated to average 15 minutes per response,
including the time for reviewing instructions, searching existing data sources, gathering and maintaining the
data needed, and completing and reviewing the collection of information. Send comments regarding this burden
estimate or any other aspect of this collection of information, including suggestions for reducing the burden to
the Federal Communications Commission, Records Management Division, AMD-PIRS, Washington, DC 20554,
and to the Office of Management and Budget, Office oflnformation and Regulatory Affairs, Paperwork Reduction
Project (3060-0589), Washington, DC 20503.
FCC FORM 159
April 1994
MM 07-1a:J.. q(aoS3rrtAJ
F...~MI_~n q((;i)S3rrX .....~~-~~~
Wa.hlngton, D.C. 20554 Expire. : ':_ -.
For Comml.alon U.. Only
File No.
APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF CONTROL OF A CORPORATE LICENSEE OR PERMlnEE. OR ASSIGNMENT OF LICENSE OR PERMIT.
FOR AN FM OR TV TRANSLATOR STATION, OR A LOW POWER TELEVISION STATION
(Carefully read instructions Mfore filling out Form - RETURN ONLY FORM TO FCC)
section, AssignorfTransferor
1. Appllcai/on for: (Check only one box for A. and S.)
A. G9 Consent to assignment
o Consent to transfer of control
~. Name of AsslgnorfTransferor
GERRARD A. TURRO
City
I 0, R, AI D, Er L, L,
B. For a D TV translator
D Low power TV station
IX] FM translator
Street Address (or other identification)
,6,8,7, 10,R,C,HIA,RID, ,S,TIR,E,E,TI ! I I ! i I
Te.phone No.
(InclUde Area Code)
State ZIP Code
3. Authorizahon which IS proposed to be assigned or transferred:
(a) Call letters W27 6AQ
W232AL